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Rostislav Fojtt
+421 2 6920 4001
+421 917 991 199
r.fojtu@alas.sk

Kristina Ba$nakova
+421 2 6920 4001
+421 918 893 667
k.basnakova@alas.sk

Radovan Kudlaé
+421 2 6920 4020
+421 911 333 014
r.kudlac@alas.sk

Jana Vlasi¢ova
+421 2 6920 4063
+421 911 173 593
j.vlasicova@alas.sk

Rastislav Sadovsky
+421 2 6920 4030
+421 917 654 679
r.sadovsky@alas.sk

Peter Valent
+421 2 6920 4093
+421 915 429 207
p.valent@alas.sk

lvan Burza

+421 2 6920 4043
+421 905 118 129
i.burza@alas.sk

Ivan Hanzli¢ek
+421 2 6920 4090
+421 905 228 325
i.hanzlicek@alas.sk

Monika Jancigova
+421 2 6920 4092
+421 905 845 004
m.jancigova@alas.sk

Vojtéch Uher
+421 2 6920 4082
+421 905 560 310

v.uher@alas.sk

Jan Rezny

+421 2 6920 4082
+421 905 541 018
jrezny@alas.sk

Martin Sabata
+421 918 701 880
m.sabata@alas.sk

Martin Groféik
+421 911 019 094

m.grofcik@alas.sk
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Waste disposal
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Dispatching - gravel, stone,
waste, containers:

RECYCLED Products
Operational Manager
of the recycling division

Sales Department - Concrete

Operational Manager

of the concrete plants division

salesman

Dispatching- concrete

Bratislava, Vysoka pri Morave

Trnava, Senec, Nitra, Dunajska S.

Economic Department
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Technical Department

technician
power engineer

technician
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technician
mobile machines
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concrete plants

Jan Ridzik

+421 2 6920 4040
+421 905 417 193
jridzik@alas.sk

Dana Kovarova
+421 2 6920 4060
+421 908 540 445

d.kovarova@alas.sk

Lucia Novakova
+421 2 6920 4050
+421 905 416 104
l.novakova@alas.sk

Barbora Kubic¢kova, Marcela Pleskova

+421 911 494 905
+421 911 490 581
dispecing@alas.sk

Pavol Polak
+421 905 365 075
p.polak@alas.sk

Matej Polerecky
+421 905 123 166
m.polerecky@alas.sk

Martin Zichacek
+421 2 6920 4091
+421 905 911 758
m.zichacek@alas.sk

Katarina Mandékova
Kristina Rusnakova
+421 905 105 472
+421 911 494 935
dispecing@alas.sk

Iveta Sunialova
+421 2 6920 4038
+421 905 508 780
i.sunalova@alas.sk

+421 2 6920 4036
+421 2 6920 4037

Jaroslav Tomasek
+421 2 6920 4023
+421 915 729 534
jtomasek@alas.sk

Martin Stolfa
+421 2 6920 4021
+421 907 131 618
m.stolfa@alas.sk

Martin Polakovié¢
+421 903 752 666
m.polakovic@alas.sk

FrantiSek Pycha
+421 911 146 272
f.pycha@alas.sk
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GRAVEL PITS

Operational Manager
of the gravel pits division

Vysoka pri Morave

Pusté Ulany

Bratislava - Petrzalka

Okoc

Strkovec

QUARRIES

Operational Manager
of the quarries division

Trstin

LoSonec

Solosnica

Kamenec pod Vtaénikom

Hontianske Trst'any-Hrondin

Anton Cerny
+421 905 899 964
a.cerny@alas.sk
a.cerny@alas.sk

branch manager
Anton Cerny
+421 905 899 964
a.cermy@alas.sk

branch manager
Luboslav Furka
+421 918 711 592
|furka@alas.sk

branch manager
Pavol Polak

+421 905 365 075
p.polak@alas.sk

branch manager
Karol Morvay
+421 905 365 076
k.morvay@alas.sk

branch manager
Dominik Ramsik
+421 907 283 818
d.ramsik@alas.sk

Dominik Ramsik

+421 907 283 818
d.ramsik@alas.sk
d.ramsik@alas.sk

branch manager
Dominik Ramsik
+421 907 283 818
d.ramsik@alas.sk

branch manager
Ivan Trpak

+421 905 518 975
i.trpak@alas.sk

branch manager
Marek Hamerlik
+421 911 083 285
m.hamerlik@alas.sk

branch manager
Peter Farka$
+421911 171972
p.farkas@alas.sk

branch manager
Peter Farka$
+421911 171972
p.farkas@alas.sk

sale

+421 2 65967 228
e.vysoka@alas.sk

sale

+421 31 7845 186
e.ulany@alas.sk

sale

+421 2 6382 1450
e.petrzalka@alas.sk

sale

+421 31 555 8120
e.okoc@alas.sk

sale

+421 335589 132
e.trstin@alas.sk

sale

+421 335586 413
e.losonec@alas.sk

sale

+421 34 6593 001

e.solosnica@alas.sk

sale

+421 46 5465 221
e.kamenec@alas.sk

sale

+421 36 6323 148
e.hrondin@alas.sk

CONCRETE PLANTS

Operational Manager
of the concrete plants division

Dunajska Streda
Ulica Logistického parku 1
929 01 Dunajska Streda

Bratislava - Polianky
Polianky 23
841 01 Bratislava

Bratislava - Petrzalka
Dolnozemska 11
851 04 Bratislava

Vysoka pri Morave
Hlavna 1
900 66 Vysoka pri Morave

Trnava - Prielohy
Prielohy 617/85
919 26 Zavar

Trnava - Chovatel'ska st.
Chovatel'ska 2
917 01 Trnava

Senec
Samorinska ul.
903 01 Senec

Nitra
Dolné Hony 22
949 01 Nitra - Luzianky

Matej Polerecky
+421 905 123 166
m.polerecky@alas.sk

branch manager
Pavol Fajbik
+421 907 730 301
p.fajpik@alas.sk

branch manager
Martin Zichagek
+421 905 911 758
m.zichacek@alas.sk

branch manager
Matej Polerecky
+421 905 123 166
m.polerecky@alas.sk

branch manager
Martin Zichacek
+421 905 911 758
m.zichacek@alas.sk

branch manager
Jifi Dvorak

+421 905 239 036
j.dvorak@alas.sk

branch manager
Jifi Dvorak

+421 905 239 036
j.dvorak@alas.sk

branch manager
Jifi Dvorak

+421 905 239 036
j.dvorak@alas.sk

branch manager
Miroslav Havetta
+421 911 017 648
m.havetta@alas.sk

dispatching
+421 911 494 935
dispecing@alas.sk

dispatching
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dispecing@alas.sk

dispatching
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+421 911 494 935
dispecing@alas.sk
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